
 
JCYS North Suburban Day Camp 

Tentative Field Trip Schedule and Locations 
*Subject to change 

Week Group Date Location 

1 

Junior Village Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Main Event 
Senior Village Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Congo River 

Teen Camp Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Congo River 
Teen Camp Thursday, June 15, 2023 X Factor 

2 

Junior Village Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Waterpark TBD 
Senior Village Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Waterpark TBD 

Teen Camp Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Waterpark TBD 
Teen Camp Thursday, June 22, 2023 Top Golf 

3 

Junior Village Wednesday, June 28, 2023 X Factor 
Senior Village Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Main Event 

Teen Camp Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Main Event 
Teen Camp Thursday, June 29, 2023 Independence Grove 

4 

Junior Village Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Congo River 
Senior Village Wednesday, July 5, 2023 X Factor 

Teen Camp Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Bernie’s Book Bank 
Teen Camp Thursday, July 6, 2023 Congo River 

5 

Junior Village Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Chicago Sky WNBA 
Senior Village Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Chicago Sky WNBA 

Teen Camp Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Chicago Sky WNBA 
Teen Camp Thursday, July 13, 2023 Par King 

6 

Junior Village Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Rainbow Falls 
Senior Village Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Rainbow Falls 

Teen Camp Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Rainbow Falls 
Teen Camp Thursday, July 20, 2023 Diamond Lake Beach 

7 

Junior Village Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Schaumburg Boomers 
Senior Village Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Schaumburg Boomers 

Teen Camp Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Schaumburg Boomers 
Teen Camp Thursday, July 27, 2023 Feed My Starving Children 

8 

Junior Village Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Legoland 
Senior Village Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Rollerskating 

Teen Camp Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Rollerskating 
Teen Camp Thursday, August 3, 2023 Great America 

9 

Junior Village Wednesday, August 9, 2023 End of Summer Bash 
Senior Village Wednesday, August 9, 2023 End of Summer Bash 

Teen Camp Wednesday, August 9, 2023 End of Summer Bash 
Teen Camp Thursday, August 10, 2023 Kristof's (Golf, GoKarts, Bowling) 

 


